Tabulka €. 18 / Table 18
Licenéni poplatky za nakoupené licence na patenty a uzitné vzory podle odvétvi OKEC

Licence fees for purchased licences on patents and utility models by CZ-NACE

tis. K& / CZK thous.

OKEC /
CZ-NACE

01, 02, 05

10-14

15-37

40, 41

45

50 - 99

01-99

Skupiny odvétvi
Groups of branches

Zemédelstvi, lesnictvi a rybolov
Agriculture, forestry and fishing
Dobyvani nerostnych surovin

Mining and quarrying

Zpracovatelsky pramysl

Manufacturing

Vyroba a rozvod elektfiny, plynu a vody
Electricity, gas and water supply (utilities)
Stavebnictvi

Construction

Sluzby

Services sector

CR celkem

CR total

Rok / Year 2003

Celkem
Total

1021

267 052

14 826

21011

61 600

365 510

z toho nové
incl.: New

1021

52 745

14 826

3274

12 686

84 552

Rok / Year 2004

Celkem
Total

23

435078

47 987

14775

80 743

578 606

z toho nové
incl.: New

23

63 589

47 987

202

7082

118 883




